
 
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Meter Endpoint Installation Package I & II 
Solicitation No.: 

B-23-004-TG 
B-23-005-TG 

October 4, 2023 – 2:00 PM 
 

Theadora Gonzalez SAWS Theadora.Gonzalez@saws.org 210-233-3385 
Florinda Gonzales SAWS Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org  
Marty Martinez SAWS Marty.Martinez@saws.org  
David Sagistano SAWS David.Sagistano@saws.org  
Dave Elve VASS Solutions dave.elve@vasssolutions.com  
Jeff Evans VASS Solutions dave.elve@vasssolutions.com  
Justin McCloud Olameter Justin.McCloud@olameter.com  
Josh Jones RL Jones Admin@rljoneslp.com  
David Knighten DFW Plastics, Inc dknighten@dfwplasticsinc.com  

Qualyn Williams 
Mountain States Pipe 
and Supply qwilliams@msps.com  

Steve Rudd 
Utility Partners of 
America srudd@utilitypartners.com  

Mark Medrano Bueno Pro Services mark@buenops.com 830-743-0696 

Jorge Rivera 
ESI engineered 
Solutions Inc Jrivera.esi@gmail.com  

Kristy Segarra Utiliuse kristy.segarra@utiliuse.com  
Mandie Storer TMD mandie.storer@texasmeter.com  
Will Wertz CCI wwertz@contractcallers.com  

Brian Cobb 
Quarter Moon 
Plumbing brian@quartermoonplumbing.com  

Jorge Martinez Nerie Construction Jorge@nerieconst.com  

Dee Brady Olameter 
Dee.Brady@olameter.com 
  

Tom Moore VEPO Solutions 
tom@veposolutions.com 
  

Todd Miller Envocore tmiller@envocore.com  

Hannah Bowden 
Precision Plumbing 
Solutions 

Precisionplumbingsolutionsllc@gmail.com 
  

Mandy Milam Envocore mandy.milam@envocore.com  
Garrett Luther Ameresco gluther@ameresco.com  

Mike Hopkins Scope Services 
mhopkins@scope-services.com 
  

Michael Maguire CCI mmaguire@contractcallers.com  

Kevin Sullivan 
Utility Partners of 
America   
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